Pick Up Points & Timings

Please note pick up times may vary and will be confirmed with your final joining details.

SOUTH ESSEX

Basildon
Billericay
Chalkwell
Crays Hill
Grays
Hadleigh
Leigh-on-Sea
Pitsea
Rayleigh
Shoeburyness
Southend-on-sea
South Benfleet
Southchurch
Thorpe Bay
Thurrock
Westcliff
Wickford

Trafford House Coach Stop, Station Way
Bus Stop, Sun Corner, Laindon Road
Park bus stop, London Road
Shepherd and Dog Public House
Socketts Heath, The Oak Public House, Lodge Lane
Bus stop, High Street opp Fire Station
Bus stop, The Elms P.H. London Road
Bus Stop, Broadway, Gala Bingo Club
Outside Railway Station
Bus stop, North Shoebury Road adj to ASDA
Victoria Circus bus stops, back of Sainsburys
Coach stop Lay-by, opposite Clare Road
White Horse bus stop, Southchurch Road
Opposite Railway Station
M25 Services coach park
Palace Theatre, London Road
Halls Corner, opposite Police Station, London Road

NORTH & EAST LONDON

Barking
Buckhurst Hill
Dagenham
Enfield Town

Gants Hill
Hornchurch

liford

Loughton

Ponders End
Redbridge
Romford
Upminster

Walthamstow

Woodford Green

Longbridge Road bus stop Faircross Ave/Park Ave
Bus stop, outside Premier Inn

Bus Stop Wood Lane opposite Morrison's

Bus stop opposite rail station, Southbury Road

Eastern Avenue bus stop, outside Netwrok Q
showrooms

Bus stop D, North Street (nr Queens Theatre)

Clements Road bus stop, outside East London
Travel office

High Road, Trapps Hill bus stop opposite
Morrison’s

Bus stop opposite Tesco, Southbury Road
by Tube station

St Edwards Way, bus stop H

Bus stop A opposite Upminster Station

Bus stop, Whipps Cross Road, opp Hospital (Lea
Bridge End)

Bus stop opposite Castle Public House

Europe
08.15
08.20
07.40
08.10
08.40
07.50
07.50
08.05
07.45
07.15
07.30
08.00
07.25
07.20
09.15
07.35
08.00

Europe
07.35
07.05
07.45
07.50

07.25
08.05

07.30

07.00

07.50
07.20
07.55
08.10

07.15

07.10

Britain
08.15
08.20
07.40
08.10
08.40
07.50
07.50
08.05
07.45
07.15
07.30
08.00
07.25
07.20
09.15
07.35
08.00

Britain
07.35
07.05
07.45
10.15

07.25

08.05

07.30

07.00

10.10
07.20
07.55
08.10

07.15

07.10



NORTH & MID ESSEX

Brentwood
Chelmsford
Clacton-On-Sea
Clacton-On-Sea
Colchester
Frinton-On-Sea
Harlow
Holland-On-Sea
Kirby Cross
Kelvedon
Marks Tey
Witham

HERTFORDSHIRE

Berkhamsted**
Bishops Stortford
Birchanger
Bovington**
Chesthunt

Hatfield

Hemel Hempstead**
Northchurch**
Potters Bar

Tring**

St. Albans

South Mimms

Waltham Cross

Bus shelter Nuffield Hospital, Shenfield Road
A12 Springfield Services coach bay

Outside Clacton railway station

Crusader Business Park, Stephenson Road West
Colchester North Railway Station

Bus stop, Frinton Road adjacent to Rail station
Bus station, near Taxi rank

Bus stop, Roaring Donkey public House

Bus Stop by railway bridge, Clacton Road

Bus stop, Railway Tavern, High Street

Bus stop, Fish & Chip shop, London Road

Bus stop, the Old Post Office, Newland Street

High St, Bus Stop WH Smith

We ask you to join at Birchanger

M11 Services coach park

Hempstead Rd Bus Stop near Chiltern Jaguar
Turners Hill (B176), outside Tesco Metro

Galleria Centre, main entrance bus stop, Comet
end

Waterhouse Street bus station

Darrs Lane Bus Stop

Bus stop, Southgate Road opp Highview Gardens
Rose & Crown Layby

Bus stop near Tesco Metro, St Peters Street
M25/A1M Services coach park

: Bus stop, Hertford Road btwn Bullsmoor Lane &

Tollgate Road

Watford Bus Interchange, Watford Junction Rail Station
SURREY & SUSSEX

Beddington Bus Stop opp Plough PH, Broadway
Bexhill-On-Sea Bus Stop, Town Hall Square

Brighton Bus Stop, St Peters Church, Richmond Place
Carshalton Bus Stop near Post Office, High Street

Cheam Bus Stop A, Old Post Office, Ewell Road
Crawley Bus station, stand E, Friary Road
Crowborough Bus Layby outside Jade Palace, Eridge Road
Croydon Bus Stop C, Nestle House, Opp. Fairfield Halls,

Fairfield North

Europe
08.50
08.30
07.20
07.30
08.00
07.00
08.20
07.15
07.15
08.10
08.05
08.20

Europe
07.25
n/a
07.45
07.25
08.10

07.10

07.50
07.20
07.30
07.15
07.00
07.20

© 08.00

06.40

Europe
07.00
06.45
07.10
07.00
06.50
07.35
08.10

07.05

Britain
08.50
08.30
07.20
07.30
08.00
07.00
08.20
07.15
07.15
08.10
08.05
08.20

Britain
09.35
n/a
07.45
09.35
10.00

10.15

09.45
09.35
10.25
09.30
10.00
10.30

©10.05

09.20

Britain
07.00
06.45
07.10
07.00
06.50
07.35
08.10

07.05



Eastbourne

Ewell

Hailsham

Hastings

Hove
Kingston-upon-Thames
Pease Pottage

Polegate

Redhill
Shoreham-by-sea

Sutton

Tolworth
Uckfield
Worthing

Bus Stop, Pier Head

Bus stop, The Spring, High Street

Bus stop, Tesco's, North Street

Bus Stop outside Leisure Centre Bohemia Road
Bus stop outside Town Hall, Church Road

Bus stop B4, outside bus station, Fairfield North
M23 Services, coach park

Bus Stop opposite St Georges Church, Eastbourne
Road

Bus stop G outside Quadrant House, Princess Way
Bus stop, High Street

Bus stop L, opposite Police Station, Carshalton
Road

The Broadway, bus stop F, outside M&S Food Hall
Bus station
Central railway station

KENT & SOUTH LONDON

Ashford

Beckenham
Bexleyheath

Bromley

Canterbury

Chatham (UK Tours
Only)

Chatham (Europe Only)
Crayford

Dartford

Dover
Eltham

Medway Services
(Europe Only)

Faversham (UK Tours
Only)

Folkestone

Gillingham (UK Tours
Only)

Gravesend
Maidstone

Maidstone Road, bus stop, Prince Albert public
house

Bus stop opposite Wimpy Bar, High Street
Bus stop outside Library, Townley Road

Bromley North Rail Stn, Northside Hse, Mitchell
Way

Outside Canterbury East railway station
Bus stop, Gala Bingo, High Street

Outside Holiday Inn, Rochester Airport
Opposite Town Hall, Crayford Road

Bus Stop H, opp Waitrose, Home Gardens (County
Courthouse)

Eastern Docks Reception
Rail Station bus terminus, Well Hall Road

M2 Doverbound side

Bus stop, Canterbury Road (A2) opp Makenade
Avenue

Bus stop by BP garage, Cheriton High Street/Firs
Lane

Bus Stop near Darland Ave/Esso Garage, Sovereign
Boulevard

Bus Stop, Sainsburys, (A2260) Springhead Road
Moncktons Lane Bus Shelter, Sandling Road

07.10
06.45
07.30
06.30
07.00
06.30
07.30

07.20

08.05
06.45

06.50

06.35
07.55
06.30

Europe
10.30

07.15
08.15

07.25
10.35
n/a

10.10
08.20

08.30

11.00
07.50

10.15

n/a

10.45

n/a

10.00
10.15

07.10
06.45
07.30
06.30
07.00
06.30
07.30

07.20

08.05
06.45

06.50

06.35
07.55
06.30

Britain

07.30

07.15
08.15

07.25

07.40

08.30

n/a
08.20

08.30

07.00
07.50

n/a

07.40

07.15

08.25

08.50
08.00



New Eltham
Rainham (UK)

Rochester (UK Tours

Only)
Sevenoaks
Sidcup

Sittingbourne (UK Tours

Only)

Strood (UK Tours Only)

Tonbridge

Tunbridge Wells

BEDFORDSHIRE

Dunstable

Leighton Buzzard

Luton

Bus Stop opp Rail Station, Footscray Road
Bus Stop opposite Cricketers Public House

Bus stop layby, rear of Dickens Centre, Corporation
Street

Bus stop, Sevenoaks Rail Station, London Road
Police Station bus stop, Main Road

Bus stop outside railway station

Bus stop opposite Canal Road
Bus stop outside Lidl, Railway Approach
Bus stop B, near Rail Station, Mount Pleasant Road

Bus Stop layby o/s site of Winston Churchill P.H.
O/s Halifax High Street
O/s Travelodge Hotel, junct 11 off M1

NORFOLK, SUFFOLK & CAMBRIDGESHIRE

Attleborough
Blythburgh

Bury St Edmunds

Cambridge

Duxford

Fourwentways

Gorleston
Gt. Yarmouth
Ipswich
Kessingland
Lowestoft
Martlesham
Mildenhall
Newmarket
Norwich
Pakefield
Stowmarket
Thetford
Wrentham

Wymondham

Yoxford

Bus stop, Church Street near Queens Square
A12 Village bus stop

Bus stop outside Tesco

Bus stop outside railway station

Layby opp Imperial War Museum (staff entrance) -
A505

A11 services, Little Chef

Bus Stop, Library, Lowestoft Road

Vauxhall railway station

Outside railway station

Bus Stop, Post Office, London Road

Bus Stop opposite Rail Station, Denmark Road
Bus stop outside Tesco

A11 Barton Mills, Little Chef outside Travelodge
Bus stop outside Palmers, High Street

Bus stop, John Lewis store, All Saints Green
Bus stop, London Road, Tramway Hotel

Bus stop, Tesco's Cedars Park

Bus station

A12 Village bus stop

National Express bus stop, Avenue Road,
Fairlandhill

A12, Culcott Close layby

07.55
n/a

n/a

08.55
08.00

n/a

n/a
08.40
08.25

Europe
06.50
06.30
07.00

Europe
06.55
07.00
06.35
07.00

07.15

08.00
06.10
06.00
07.30
06.45
06.30
08.15
07.30
07.40
06.30
06.40
07.00
07.15
06.50

06.45

07.10

07.55
08.15

08.35

08.55
08.00

08.00

08.40
08.40
08.25

Britain
09.05
08.45
09.15

Britain
06.55
07.00
06.35

: 07.00

©07.15

08.00
06.10
06.00
07.30
06.45
06.30
08.15
07.30
07.40
06.30
06.40
07.00
07.15
06.50

06.45

07.10



BUCKINGHAMSHIRE

Amersham
Aston Clinton
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Chesham
Haddenham
Hazlemere
High Wycombe
High Wycombe
Milton Keynes
Princes Risborough
Wendover

OXFORDSHIRE

Bicester
Oxford
Oxford
Thame
Thame
Wheatley

Bus stop on hill Avenure, Railway Station end
Layby Bus Stop near Duck Inn

Exchange St. Bus Shelters E2 & E3
Bedgrove The Yeoman Layby

Bus Station

Broadway Bus Stop

Fort End Bus Stop

Bus Stop Park Parade Shops

Cressex, Layby o/s Cinema

Bus Station Bay 18

Central Bus Station, Elder Gate Bus Stop
George & Dragon P.H.

George & Dragon P.H.

Bure Place Bus Station

Headington Opp. London Rd Post Office

Pear Tree Services, Coach Bays by Welcome Break
Town Hall Bus Stop High Street

Services by Little Chef

M40 Services Junct. 8 Coach Layby Area

Europe Britain

07.10
07.10
06.50
07.00
06.10
07.15
06.25
07.00
06.45
06.50
06.00
06.35
07.05

Europe
05.30
06.10
05.55
06.20
06.25
06.30

09.20
09.10
08.55
09.05
08.25
09.30
08.40
09.10
08.50
09.00
08.15
08.15
09.15

Britain
07.45
08.10
08.45
08.30
08.30
08.20



