Pick Up Points & Timings

Please note pick up times may vary and will be confirmed with your final joining details.

SOUTH ESSEX		Europe	Britain
Basildon	Trafford House Coach Stop, Station Way	08.15	08.15
Billericay	Bus Stop, Sun Corner, Laindon Road	08.20	08.20
Chalkwell	Park bus stop, London Road	07.40	07.40
Crays Hill	Shepherd and Dog Public House	08.10	08.10
Grays	Socketts Heath, The Oak Public House, Lodge Lane	08.40	08.40
Hadleigh	Bus stop, High Street opp Fire Station	07.50	07.50
Leigh-on-Sea	Bus stop, The Elms P.H. London Road	07.50	07.50
Pitsea	Bus Stop, Broadway, Gala Bingo Club	08.05	08.05
Rayleigh	Outside Railway Station	07.45	07.45
Shoeburyness	Bus stop, North Shoebury Road adj to ASDA	07.15	07.15
Southend-on-sea	Victoria Circus bus stops, back of Sainsburys	07.30	07.30
South Benfleet	Coach stop Lay-by, opposite Clare Road	08.00	08.00
Southchurch	White Horse bus stop, Southchurch Road	07.25	07.25
Thorpe Bay	Opposite Railway Station	07.20	07.20
Thurrock	M25 Services coach park	09.15	09.15
Westcliff	Palace Theatre, London Road	07.35	07.35
Wickford	Halls Corner, opposite Police Station, London Road	08.00	08.00
NORTH & EAST L	ONDON	Europe	Britain
Barking	Longbridge Road bus stop Faircross Ave/Park Ave	07.35	07.35
Buckhurst Hill	Bus stop, outside Premier Inn	07.05	07.05
Dagenham	Bus Stop Wood Lane opposite Morrison's	07.45	07.45
Enfield Town	Bus stop opposite rail station, Southbury Road	07.50	10.15
Gants Hill	Eastern Avenue bus stop, outside Netwrok Q showrooms	07.25	07.25
Hornchurch	Bus stop D, North Street (nr Queens Theatre)	08.05	08.05
Ilford	Clements Road bus stop, outside East London Travel office	07.30	07.30
Loughton	High Road, Trapps Hill bus stop opposite Morrison's	07.00	07.00
Ponders End	Bus stop opposite Tesco, Southbury Road	07.50	10.10
Redbridge	by Tube station	07.20	07.20
Romford	St Edwards Way, bus stop H	07.55	07.55
Upminster	Bus stop A opposite Upminster Station	08.10	08.10
Walthamstow	Bus stop, Whipps Cross Road, opp Hospital (Lea Bridge End)	07.15	07.15
Woodford Green	Bus stop opposite Castle Public House	07.10	07.10

NORTH & MID E	SSEX	Europe	Britain
Brentwood	Bus shelter Nuffield Hospital, Shenfield Road	08.50	08.50
Chelmsford	A12 Springfield Services coach bay	08.30	08.30
Clacton-On-Sea	Outside Clacton railway station	07.20	07.20
Clacton-On-Sea	Crusader Business Park, Stephenson Road West	07.30	07.30
Colchester	Colchester North Railway Station	08.00	08.00
Frinton-On-Sea	Bus stop, Frinton Road adjacent to Rail station	07.00	07.00
Harlow	Bus station, near Taxi rank	08.20	08.20
Holland-On-Sea	Bus stop, Roaring Donkey public House	07.15	07.15
Kirby Cross	Bus Stop by railway bridge, Clacton Road	07.15	07.15
Kelvedon	Bus stop, Railway Tavern, High Street	08.10	08.10
Marks Tey	Bus stop, Fish & Chip shop, London Road	08.05	08.05
Witham	Bus stop, the Old Post Office, Newland Street	08.20	08.20
HERTFORDSHIR	=	Europe	Britain
Berkhamsted**	∟ High St, Bus Stop WH Smith	07.25	09.35
Bishops Stortford	We ask you to join at Birchanger	07.23 n/a	n/a
Birchanger	M11 Services coach park	07.45	07.45
Bovington**	Hempstead Rd Bus Stop near Chiltern Jaguar	07.45	09.35
Chesthunt	Turners Hill (B176), outside Tesco Metro	07.23	10.00
Chesthane	Galleria Centre, main entrance bus stop, Comet	00.10	10.00
Hatfield	end	07.10	10.15
Hemel Hempstead**	Waterhouse Street bus station	07.50	09.45
Northchurch**	Darrs Lane Bus Stop	07.20	09.35
Potters Bar	Bus stop, Southgate Road opp Highview Gardens	07.30	10.25
Tring**	Rose & Crown Layby	07.15	09.30
St. Albans	Bus stop near Tesco Metro, St Peters Street	07.00	10.00
South Mimms	M25/A1M Services coach park	07.20	10.30
Waltham Cross	Bus stop, Hertford Road btwn Bullsmoor Lane & Tollgate Road	08.00	10.05
Watford	Bus Interchange, Watford Junction Rail Station	06.40	09.20
SURREY & SUSSEX		Europe	Britain
Beddington	Bus Stop opp Plough PH, Broadway	07.00	07.00
Bexhill-On-Sea	Bus Stop, Town Hall Square	06.45	06.45
Brighton	Bus Stop, St Peters Church, Richmond Place	07.10	07.10
Carshalton	Bus Stop near Post Office, High Street	07.00	07.00
Cheam	Bus Stop A, Old Post Office, Ewell Road	06.50	06.50
Crawley	Bus station, stand E, Friary Road	07.35	07.35
Crowborough	Bus Layby outside Jade Palace, Eridge Road	08.10	08.10
Croydon	Bus Stop C, Nestle House, Opp. Fairfield Halls, Fairfield North	07.05	07.05

Eastbourne	Bus Stop, Pier Head	07.10	07.10
Ewell	Bus stop, The Spring, High Street	06.45	06.45
Hailsham	Bus stop, Tesco's, North Street	07.30	07.30
Hastings	Bus Stop outside Leisure Centre Bohemia Road	06.30	06.30
Hove	Bus stop outside Town Hall, Church Road	07.00	07.00
Kingston-upon-Thames	Bus stop B4, outside bus station, Fairfield North	06.30	06.30
Pease Pottage	M23 Services, coach park	07.30	07.30
Polegate	Bus Stop opposite St Georges Church, Eastbourne Road	07.20	07.20
Redhill	Bus stop G outside Quadrant House, Princess Way	08.05	08.05
Shoreham-by-sea	Bus stop, High Street	06.45	06.45
Sutton	Bus stop L, opposite Police Station, Carshalton Road	06.50	06.50
Tolworth	The Broadway, bus stop F, outside M&S Food Hall	06.35	06.35
Uckfield	Bus station	07.55	07.55
Worthing	Central railway station	06.30	06.30
KENT & SOUTH I	LONDON	Europe	Britain
Ashford	Maidstone Road, bus stop, Prince Albert public house	10.30	07.30
Beckenham	Bus stop opposite Wimpy Bar, High Street	07.15	07.15
Bexleyheath	Bus stop outside Library, Townley Road	08.15	08.15
Bromley	Bromley North Rail Stn, Northside Hse, Mitchell Way	07.25	07.25
Canterbury	Outside Canterbury East railway station	10.35	07.40
Chatham (UK Tours Only)	Bus stop, Gala Bingo, High Street	n/a	08.30
Chatham (Europe Only)	Outside Holiday Inn, Rochester Airport	10.10	n/a
Crayford	Opposite Town Hall, Crayford Road	08.20	08.20
Dartford	Bus Stop H, opp Waitrose, Home Gardens (County Courthouse)	08.30	08.30
Dover	Eastern Docks Reception	11.00	07.00
Eltham	Rail Station bus terminus, Well Hall Road	07.50	07.50
Medway Services (Europe Only)	M2 Doverbound side	10.15	n/a
Faversham (UK Tours Only)	Bus stop, Canterbury Road (A2) opp Makenade Avenue	n/a	07.40
Folkestone	Bus stop by BP garage, Cheriton High Street/Firs Lane	10.45	07.15
Gillingham (UK Tours Only)	Bus Stop near Darland Ave/Esso Garage, Sovereign Boulevard	n/a	08.25
Gravesend	Bus Stop, Sainsburys, (A2260) Springhead Road	10.00	08.50
Maidstone	Moncktons Lane Bus Shelter, Sandling Road	10.15	08.00

New Eltham	Bus Stop opp Rail Station, Footscray Road	07.55	07.55
Rainham (UK)	Bus Stop opposite Cricketers Public House	n/a	08.15
Rochester (UK Tours Only)	Bus stop layby, rear of Dickens Centre, Corporation Street	n/a	08.35
Sevenoaks	Bus stop, Sevenoaks Rail Station, London Road	08.55	08.55
Sidcup	Police Station bus stop, Main Road	08.00	08.00
Sittingbourne (UK Tours Only)	Bus stop outside railway station	n/a	08.00
Strood (UK Tours Only)	Bus stop opposite Canal Road	n/a	08.40
Tonbridge	Bus stop outside Lidl, Railway Approach	08.40	08.40
Tunbridge Wells	Bus stop B, near Rail Station, Mount Pleasant Road	08.25	08.25
PEDEODDCHIDE		Furana	Dritain
BEDFORDSHIRE	Due Cton louby o/e site of Wineton Churchill D.I.	Europe	Britain
Dunstable	Bus Stop layby o/s site of Winston Churchill P.H.	06.50	09.05 08.45
Leighton Buzzard Luton	O/s Halifax High Street O/s Travelodge Hotel, junct 11 off M1	06.30 07.00	08.45
Luton	0/S Travelouge Hotel, Junet 11 on Wil	07.00	09.15
NORFOLK SUFF	OLK & CAMBRIDGESHIRE	Europe	Britain
Attleborough	Bus stop, Church Street near Queens Square	06.55	06.55
Blythburgh	A12 Village bus stop	07.00	07.00
Bury St Edmunds	Bus stop outside Tesco	06.35	06.35
Cambridge	Bus stop outside railway station	07.00	07.00
Duxford	Layby opp Imperial War Museum (staff entrance) - A505	07.15	07.15
Fourwentways	A11 services, Little Chef	08.00	08.00
Gorleston	Bus Stop, Library, Lowestoft Road	06.10	06.10
Gt. Yarmouth	Vauxhall railway station	06.00	06.00
Ipswich	Outside railway station	07.30	07.30
Kessingland	Bus Stop, Post Office, London Road	06.45	06.45
Lowestoft	Bus Stop opposite Rail Station, Denmark Road	06.30	06.30
Martlesham	Bus stop outside Tesco	08.15	08.15
Mildenhall	A11 Barton Mills, Little Chef outside Travelodge	07.30	07.30
Newmarket	Bus stop outside Palmers, High Street	07.40	07.40
Norwich	Bus stop, John Lewis store, All Saints Green	06.30	06.30
Pakefield	Bus stop, London Road, Tramway Hotel	06.40	06.40
Stowmarket	Bus stop, Tesco's Cedars Park	07.00	07.00
Thetford	Bus station	07.15	07.15
Wrentham	A12 Village bus stop	06.50	06.50
Wymondham	National Express bus stop, Avenue Road, Fairlandhill	06.45	06.45
Yoxford	A12, Culcott Close layby	07.10	07.10

BUCKINGHAMSHIRE		Europe	Britain
Amersham	Bus stop on hill Avenure, Railway Station end	07.10	09.20
Aston Clinton	Layby Bus Stop near Duck Inn	07.10	09.10
Aylesbury	Exchange St. Bus Shelters E2 & E3	06.50	08.55
Aylesbury	Bedgrove The Yeoman Layby	07.00	09.05
Bletchley	Bus Station	06.10	08.25
Chesham	Broadway Bus Stop	07.15	09.30
Haddenham	Fort End Bus Stop	06.25	08.40
Hazlemere	Bus Stop Park Parade Shops	07.00	09.10
High Wycombe	Cressex, Layby o/s Cinema	06.45	08.50
High Wycombe	Bus Station Bay 18	06.50	09.00
Milton Keynes	Central Bus Station, Elder Gate Bus Stop	06.00	08.15
Princes Risborough	George & Dragon P.H.	06.35	08.15
Wendover	George & Dragon P.H.	07.05	09.15
OXFORDSHIRE		Europe	Britain
Bicester	Bure Place Bus Station	05.30	07.45
Oxford	Headington Opp. London Rd Post Office	06.10	08.10
Oxford	Pear Tree Services, Coach Bays by Welcome Break	05.55	08.45
Thame	Town Hall Bus Stop High Street	06.20	08.30
Thame	Services by Little Chef	06.25	08.30
Wheatley	M40 Services Junct. 8 Coach Layby Area	06.30	08.20